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DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BACKPLATEBPWV21

CAPCARD-5822

CAPCARD-123

7/8 Inch Neck Slip Fitting X .75 Inch DiameterNKSL-7884

CHECK RINGCRRD-3445

2 TAP FOR GLASS SHELFBL2TD-135-1.2546

GLASSGLRT-8X1817

TUBETU-34-2.528
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0

DRAWING NO.

WP-1-18

SCALE 1.5:1 SHEET: 1 OF 1
A4

MATERIAL: BRASS

DESCRIPTION:

Waverly Place Collection 

18 Inch Floating Glass Shelf

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION

 

By: RICHARD PAUL

Date: 9-04-18

UNIT IS IN MM.

4

5

6

8

7

1

2

3

457.20

76.20

76.20

5
0
.
8
0

393.70

2
0
3
.
2
0


